Members of Research Committee (RC)

A. Research Advisory Committee (RACQC)

SI. No. Name Designation Contact Details
1 Prof. Haribandhu Chairman Vice Chancellor
Panda Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact Nos.: +91 6815-223044,
+91 9337388801

Email: vc@cutm.ac.in,
haribandhu.panda@cutm.ac.in

2 Prof. Supriya Member Deputy Vice Chancellor
Pattanayak Bhubaneswar Campus

Contact Nos.: +91 0674-2490088,
+91 0674-2492186, +91 9437009777
Email: supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in

3 Prof. A. M. Mohanty Member Pro Vice Chancellor
Bhubaneswar Campus

Contact No.: +91 8895540064
Email: provc@cutm.ac.in

4 Prof. P. S. Rao Member Dean R&D
Mechanical Engineering
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact No.: +91 8763200757
Email: psrao@cutm.ac.in

5 Prof. M. L. Member Dean Academic, JITM
Narashimham Civil Engineering
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact No.: +91 8895860950
Email: deanacademic@cutm.ac.in



6

Dr. Ashok Mishra

Convener

Registrar
Mathematics
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact Nos.: +91 9437123384
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in

7

SI. No.

Prof. Smita Mishra
Panda

Member
Secretary

Director R&D CIT
Bhubaneswar Campus

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in

B. University Research Committee (URC)

Name

Designation

Contact Details

Prof. M. L.
Narashimham

Chairman

Dean Academic, JITM
Civil Engineering
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact No.: +91 8895860950
Email: deanacademic@cutm.ac.in

Prof. P.S. V.
Ramana Rao

Member

Head
Mechanical Engineering
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact Nos.: +91 8984361059,
+91 9394614546
Email: drpsvrrao@cutm.ac.in

Prof. Smita Mishra
Panda

Member

Coordinator Ph.D. Programme
Bhubaneswar Campus

Contact No.: +91 9438232427
Email: smita.mishra@cutm.ac.in



4 Prof. Anita Patra Member Dean, Change Management and
Faculty Development
School of Management
Paralakhemundi Campus

Contact No.: +91 9437424149
Email: anita@cutm.ac.in

5 Prof. Subrata Member Dean, Internal Quality Assurance
Sarangi School of Applied Sciences, Physics,
Bhubaneswar Campus

Contact No.: +91 7735782033,
+91 9040814122
Email: subrata.sarangi@cutm.ac.in

NB: The responsibility of Research Advisory Committee shall be formulation of overall
research policy and that of the University Research Committee is to monitor regularly
the research activities of the University.



